Enviro Plant Hire Pty Ltd - Work Order Summary

Asset: Location: Current Tracker Hours: Current Tracker Kms:
PTO02 - Kubota SVL75-2 Positrack PT02 3779 MOOLIGUNN ROAD, KARRATHA 5220 7815
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714
Work Order Description Created Created Hours Created Km Completed Priority Item Status Assigned To/Completed By
19603 2 way repair 29/08/2025 5220 7815 29/08/2025 Mnor Defects Closed Zachary Luke Rivett
19598 General lookover 28/08/2025 5220 7815 29/08/2025 Mnor Defects Closed Zachary Luke Rivett
19291 Radiator removed 08/07/2025 5216 7698 20/08/2025 Mejor Defects Closed
17963 Off hire cost C230440 29/08/2024 4785 7160 24/09/2024 Off hire repair cost report Closed
17732 Dpf warning light on dash 09/07/2024 4690 6862 09/07/2024 Modifications Closed David Madden
17668 4500 Hour Service 26/06/2024 4600 6785 26/06/2024 Service Closed Brian Tuohey
17641 Prestart Defect - Air Conditioner Failed 14/06/2024 26/06/2024 Mnor Defects Closed
17511 Belts squeaking 11/05/2024 4219 6447 11/05/2024 Mnor Defects Closed David Madden
17465 Two way radio not working 02/05/2024 4142 6340 02/05/2024 Modifications Closed David Madden
17462 Door latch broken 02/05/2024 4142 6340 06/06/2024 Modifications Closed David Madden
17308 No start error 26 20/03/2024 3965 6171 05/05/2024 Modifications Closed David Madden
17261 4000 hours service 08/03/2024 3949 6166 12/04/2024 Service Closed
17156 Prestart Defect - Air Conditioner Failed 08/02/2024 28/02/2024 Modifications Closed
16974 Regas aircon and replace 2 way radio 01/12/2023 3798 6046 01/12/2023 Modifications Closed Darren Feeley
16957 Fix air con blow out evaporator 27/11/2023 379% 6046 27/11/2023 Modifications Closed Darren Feeley
16863 Prestart Defect - Air Conditioner Failed 22/10/2023 06/12/2023 Modifications Closed
16698 3750 hours service 23/06/2023 3695 5993 17/07/2023 Service Closed
16637 3500 hours service 05/05/2023 3450 5888 17/07/2023 Service Closed Melcolm Morgan
16550 3250hr service 23/03/2023 3382 5842 23/03/2023 Service Closed michael reynolds
16533 Track failure 13/03/2023 3320 5813 13/03/2023 Modifications Closed nichael reynolds
16501 Aircon and engine Radiator issues 01/03/2023 3289 5806 02/03/2023 Vodifications Closed nichael reynolds
16345 3000 Hour Service 19/09/2022 2791 4555 17/09/2022 Service Closed Jack Davitt
16253 2750 hours service 26/07/2022 2698 4497 19/09/2022 Service Cosed
16204 Various issues 29/06/2022 2577 4240 29/06/2022 Mbdifications Closed
16197 Multiple Prestart Defects 26/06/2022 19/09/2022 Mnor Defects Closed
16097 charge puny fitting cracked and 2 way failed 03/05/2022 2439 4063 19/09/2022 Closed nichael reynolds
16096 2500hr service 03/05/2022 2439 4063 03/05/2022 Service Closed nichael reynolds
16032 Prestart Defect - Air Conditioner Failed 01/04/2022 19/09/2022 Mnor Defects Closed
15967 2250 hours service 02/03/2022 2201 3784 03/03/2022 Service Closed nichael reynolds
15695 Prestart Defect - Two Way Radio Conmunication Failed 24/11/2021 13/12/2021 Service Closed

Generated by The Fleet Office - Fleet Maint 2025-09-10 17:02:12



53R Order
15083

15055
15020
14958
14949
14882
14792
14572
14277
14149
14134
14002
13741
11989
10995
10946
9593

8221
5166
2452
2065
1982
1706
1705
1652
1619
5070

&q&mgﬁervice

Multiple Prestart Defects

Multiple Prestart Defects

1750 hours service

Replace tracks

Prestart Defect - Air Conditioner Failed

Prestart Defect - Lights - Head, Stop, Tail, Indicators, Work
Multiple Prestart Defects

1500 hours service

Prestart Defect - Any Machine Darmege Failed

Fan belt failed

Prestart Defect - Air Geaner Dust Valve - Cean/inspect Fail
Locking pin quick hitch

2 way ariel

1250 hours service

Prestart Defect - Air Conditioner Failed

Prestart Defect - Air Conditioner Failed

Prestart Defect - Lights - Head, Stop, Tail, Indicators, Work
Prestart Defect - Two Way Radio Conmunication Failed
1000 Hour Service

500 hours service

Prestart Defect - Air Conditioner Failed

Prestart Defect - Inspect Drive Belts/Guarding Fitted Failed
Prestart Defect - Two Way Radio Conmunication Failed
Prestart Defect - Two Way Radio Conmunication Failed
Prestart Defect - Two Way Radio Conmunication Failed
Prestart Defect - Two Way Radio Conmunication Failed
Prestart Defect - Two Way Radio Conmunication Failed
250H Kubota SVL75 service

eredteer!
01/09/2021

29/08/2021
25/08/2021
14/08/2021
13/08/2021
29/07/2021
20/07/2021
25/05/2021
22/04/2021
07/04/2021
06/04/2021
24/03/2021
08/03/2021
21/01/2021
22/12/2020
21/12/2020
27/11/2020
16/11/2020
27/10/2020
08/12/2019
27/11/2019
21/11/2019
20/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
14/11/2019
13/11/2019
01/10/2019

¥8ted Hours

1700
1663

1448

1345

1328

1300
1228

959

&1€3ted Km

3136
3118

3084

2047

2914

2909
2812

tieAdedd

13/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
14/08/2021
13/12/2021
03/09/2021
28/07/2021
29/05/2021
02/05/2021
07/04/2021
08/04/2021
24/03/2021
08/03/2021
22/01/2021
14/01/2021
14/01/2021
26/01/2021
09/03/2021
27/10/2020
21/01/2020
27/10/2020
27/10/2020
27/10/2020
27/10/2020
27/10/2020
27/10/2020
27/10/2020
01/10/2019

Pridiey

Mnor Defects

Mnor Defects
Service

Mbdifications

Mnor Defects

Urgent Machine Down
Urgent Machine Down
Service

Mnor Defects
Mbdifications

Modifications

Service
Mnor Defects
Mnor Defects

Mnor Defects
Service

Service

fforpdtatus
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Assigned To/Completed By
grahamspencerhayes

grahamspencerhayes

Mark Boyle
grahamspencerhayes

Jeff Hull

Aidan Holohan
michael reynolds
Jeff Hull

michael reynolds
nichael reynolds
michael reynolds
ColmReilly
ColmReilly

Lauri Ubopuu
Ryan Dolan

michael reynolds

fleet Start

fleet Start
fleet Start

Generated by The Fleet Office - Fleet Maint 2025-09-10 17:02:12



	Enviro Plant Hire Pty Ltd - Work Order Summary
	Asset: PT02 - Kubota SVL75-2 Positrack PT02
	Location: 3779 MOOLIGUNN ROAD, KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714
	Current Tracker Hours: 5220
	Current Tracker Kms: 7815


