Asset:
PT02 - Kubota SVL75-2 Positrack PT02

## Location: 3779 MOOLIGUNN ROAD, KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714

Current Tracker Hours: 5220

Current Tracker Kms: 7815

Work Order	Description	Created	Created Hours	Created Km	Completed	Priority	Item Status	Assigned To/Completed By
19603	2 way repair	29/08/2025	5220	7815	29/08/2025	Mnor Defects	Closed	Zachary Luke Rivett
19598	General lookover	28/08/2025	5220	7815	29/08/2025	Mnor Defects	Closed	Zachary Luke Rivett
19291	Radiator removed	08/07/2025	5216	7698	20/08/2025	Major Defects	Closed	
17963	Off hire cost C230440	29/08/2024	4785	7160	24/09/2024	Off hire repair cost report	Closed	
17732	Dpf warning light on dash	09/07/2024	4690	6862	09/07/2024	Modifications	Closed	David Madden
17668	4500 Hour Service	26/06/2024	4600	6785	26/06/2024	Service	Closed	Brian Tuohey
17641	Prestart Defect - Air Conditioner Failed	14/06/2024			26/06/2024	Mnor Defects	Closed	
17511	Belts squeaking	11/05/2024	4219	6447	11/05/2024	Mnor Defects	Closed	David Madden
17465	Two way radio not working	02/05/2024	4142	6340	02/05/2024	Modifications	Closed	David Madden
17462	Door latch broken	02/05/2024	4142	6340	06/06/2024	Modifications	Closed	David Madden
17308	No start error 26	20/03/2024	3965	6171	05/05/2024	Modifications	Closed	David Madden
17261	4000 hours service	08/03/2024	3949	6166	12/04/2024	Service	Closed	
17156	Prestart Defect - Air Conditioner Failed	08/02/2024			28/02/2024	Modifications	Closed	
16974	Regas aircon and replace 2 way radio	01/12/2023	3798	6046	01/12/2023	Modifications	Closed	Darren Feeley
16957	Fix air con blow out evaporator	27/11/2023	3796	6046	27/11/2023	Modifications	Closed	Darren Feeley
16863	Prestart Defect - Air Conditioner Failed	22/10/2023			06/12/2023	Modifications	Closed	
16698	3750 hours service	23/06/2023	3695	5993	17/07/2023	Service	Closed	
16637	3500 hours service	05/05/2023	3450	5888	17/07/2023	Service	Closed	Malcolm Morgan
16550	3250hr service	23/03/2023	3382	5842	23/03/2023	Service	Closed	michael reynolds
16533	Trackfailure	13/03/2023	3320	5813	13/03/2023	Modifications	Closed	michael reynolds
16501	Aircon and engine Radiator issues	01/03/2023	3289	5806	02/03/2023	Modifications	Closed	michael reynolds
16345	3000 Hour Service	19/09/2022	2791	4555	17/09/2022	Service	Closed	Jack Davitt
16253	2750 hours service	26/07/2022	2698	4497	19/09/2022	Service	Closed	
16204	Various issues	29/06/2022	2577	4240	29/06/2022	Modifications	Closed	
16197	Multiple Prestart Defects	26/06/2022			19/09/2022	Mnor Defects	Closed	
16097	charge pump fitting cracked and 2 way failed	03/05/2022	2439	4063	19/09/2022		Closed	michael reynolds
16096	2500hr service	03/05/2022	2439	4063	03/05/2022	Service	Closed	michael reynolds
16032	Prestart Defect - Air Conditioner Failed	01/04/2022			19/09/2022	Mnor Defects	Closed	
15967	2250 hours service	02/03/2022	2201	3784	03/03/2022	Service	Closed	michael reynolds
15695	Prestart Defect - Two Way Radio Communication Failed	24/11/2021			13/12/2021	Service	Closed	

Work Order	BOSC HOMES in Service	<b>68/11/202</b> 1	Created Hours	Created Km	completed	Priving	Item Status	Assigned To/Completed By
15083	Multiple Prestart Defects	01/09/2021			13/12/2021	Minor Defects	Closed	graham spencerhayes
15055	Multiple Prestart Defects	29/08/2021			13/12/2021	Mnor Defects	Closed	grahamspencerhayes
15020	1750 hours service	25/08/2021	1700	3136	13/12/2021	Service	Closed	
14958	Replace tracks	14/08/2021	1663	3118	14/08/2021	Modifications	Closed	
14949	Prestart Defect - Air Conditioner Failed	13/08/2021			13/12/2021	Mnor Defects	Closed	Mark Boyle
14882	Prestart Defect - Lights - Head, Stop, Tail, Indicators, Work	29/07/2021			03/09/2021	Urgent Machine Down	Closed	grahamspencerhayes
14792	Multiple Prestart Defects	20/07/2021			28/07/2021	Urgent Machine Down	Closed	Jeff Hull
14572	1500 hours service	25/05/2021	1448	3084	29/05/2021	Service	Closed	
14277	Prestart Defect - Any Machine Damage Failed	22/04/2021			02/05/2021	Mnor Defects	Closed	Aidan Holohan
14149	Fan belt failed	07/04/2021	1345	2947	07/04/2021	Modifications	Closed	michael reynolds
14134	Prestart Defect - Air Cleaner Dust Valve - Clean/Inspect Fail	06/04/2021			08/04/2021		Closed	Jeff Hull
14002	Locking pin quick hitch	24/03/2021	1328	2914	24/03/2021	Modifications	Closed	michael reynolds
13741	2 way ariel	08/03/2021	1300	2909	08/03/2021		Closed	michael reynolds
11989	1250 hours service	21/01/2021	1228	2812	22/01/2021	Service	Closed	michael reynolds
10995	Prestart Defect - Air Conditioner Failed	22/12/2020			14/01/2021	Mnor Defects	Closed	Colm Reilly
10946	Prestart Defect - Air Conditioner Failed	21/12/2020			14/01/2021	Mnor Defects	Closed	Colm Reilly
9593	Prestart Defect - Lights - Head, Stop, Tail, Indicators, Work	27/11/2020			26/01/2021		Closed	Lauri Uibopuu
8901	Prestart Defect - Two Way Radio Communication Failed	16/11/2020			09/03/2021	Mnor Defects	Closed	Ryan Dolan
8221	1000 Hour Service	27/10/2020	959	2293	27/10/2020	Service	Closed	michael reynolds
5166	500 hours service	08/12/2019	0	0	21/01/2020	Service	Closed	
2452	Prestart Defect - Air Conditioner Failed	27/11/2019			27/10/2020		Closed	fleet Start
2065	Prestart Defect - Inspect Drive Belts/Guarding Fitted Failed	21/11/2019			27/10/2020		Closed	
1982	Prestart Defect - Two Way Radio Communication Failed	20/11/2019			27/10/2020		Closed	
1706	Prestart Defect - Two Way Radio Communication Failed	15/11/2019			27/10/2020		Closed	
1705	Prestart Defect - Two Way Radio Communication Failed	15/11/2019			27/10/2020		Closed	fleet Start
1652	Prestart Defect - Two Way Radio Communication Failed	14/11/2019			27/10/2020		Closed	fleet Start
1619	Prestart Defect - Two Way Radio Communication Failed	13/11/2019			27/10/2020		Closed	
5070	250H Kubota SVL75 service	01/10/2019	0	0	01/10/2019		Closed	